IC
E
-8
0
Te
ch
n
ic

DIL40, no in-line assembler for 8085
ICE-80
Order Information
TRACE32 - Technical Information 27
Detailed Order Information
Order
No.
Code Text
LA-6945 TC-ICE-M-Z80-F TRACE32 Compact ICE/MPC for Z80 family Fast
LA-6660 ICE-Z80 ICE-Z80 Base Module
LA-6661 M-Z80 Module Z80
LA-6662 A-Z84C11 Adapter Z84C11
LA-6663 A-Z84C13 Adapter Z84C13
LA-6664 A-Z84C15 Adapter Z80-Z84C15
LA-6665 M-HD64180 Module HD64180-DIL/PLCC
LA-6667 M-HD648180 Module for HD648180-PLCC
LA-6668 M-Z181 Module Z181
LA-6669 A-Z182 Adapter Z182
LA-6691 M-8085 Module 8085
Additional Options
ET-1032 ET100-CET-QF06 Clip-Over Adapter for ET100-QF06
TO-1260 ET100-ETO-
QF06
Emul. Adapter for TO socket ET100-QF06
YA-1031 ET100-EYA-QF06 Emul. Adapter for YAMAICHI socket ET100-QF06
ET-1030 ET100-SET-QF06 Surface Mountable Adapter for ET100 to QF06
TO-1261 ET100-STO-
QF06
Emul. Adapter TO-surface mount. ET100-QF06
LA-7518 MON-Z80 ROM Monitor for Z80 on ESI
LA-6450 PA64 Port Analyzer
LA-1921 PLCC-BLOCK-44 PLCC Block 44 Pins
LA-1923 PLCC-BLOCK-68 PLCC Block 68 Pins
LA-1924 PLCC-BLOCK-84 PLCC Block 84 Pins
LA-1925 PLCC-TEST-